
Bea Gonzalez
Email bea.gonzalez.ga@gmail.com 

Phone  07456643835


Spotlight 7919-0162-1277 

Location Manchester, Swansea, London


Production 

Feature Film 

This is Birmingham


Bone Orchard


Floating through life


Mission to the moon


Short Film 

Mika’s Hut


The Interview


Squeak


Attached


Faux Pas


London Calling


Private Island


The Cliff


Amila


Stage 

The Bubblegum Institute


Jeepers


Everybody’s Gonna Die


Caught out


Honesty


Commercials 

Transport for Greater Manchester 


The Pizza Company


SALT Dating app


IELTS Examination

Year 

2023


2022


2021


2021


2023


2023


2022


2021


2021


2021


2021


2021


2020


2023


2023


2023


2023


2022


2022


2022


2022


2020

Role 

Alina


The Matron


Millie


Assistant Commander Bit


Ginny


Senorita Mananka


Medium


Ms Roberts


Claudine


Yolanda


Maria


Sofia


Sarah


Sofia


Lena


TWO


Billie


Elizabeth


Friend


Female lead 1


Lead


Spanish student

Director 

Kay Ubhi


Harry Paterson


Scott Peebles


John Sidebottom


Harry Paterson


Kelsey Knox


Kenneth James


James Ghazanfar


Horace Chan


Aindriu Green


Simon Ashton


Pedro Rivera


Annand Code Breaker


Michelle Parker


Orline Riley


Adam Cachia


Orline Riley


Caroline Heywood


Tami Doncic


Stuart Clarke


Matthew Townend


Samuel Eaton

Company/Venue 

Kay X Films


Red Earth Road


Outcast Productions


Mad Jack’s Production Shack


Red Earth Road


MAP48.8-53two


MAP48.7-52two


Ghazanfar Creative


Horace Chan


Inheritance Media


Linear North Films


Delcreth Productions


A square Creative Lab


Reload Theatre


Reload Theatre


OffCut


Reload Theatre


Manchester ADP


Anattic


Fearless Advertising


UGC


Study English in Australia

Skills 

Languages: Bilingual in Spanish and English (Spanish 

accent); A1 in French.


Dance: Swing and Commercial Dance


Other skills: Model, Qualified Scientist (Biotechnology), Tour 

guide, Hiking


Vehicle license: Car driving license


Training: Acting lessons - Jim Cartwright Drama Studio 

(Manchester) 2023, Screen acting - ActUpNorth 

(Manchester) 2022, On camera training - Acting coach: 

David Stejskal 2018; Acting for stage at ANT (Madrid) 2017


Personal Information 

Playing age: 22-32


Hair colour: Brown


Eye colour: Brown


Height: 5’7” (170cm)


Weight: 8st. and 12lb. (56kgs)


Appearance: White, Mediterranean
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