

Bea Gonzalez

Email bea.gonzalez.ga@gmail.com

Phone 07456643835

Spotlight 7919-0162-1277

Location Manchester, Swansea, London

Personal Information

Playing age: 22-32

Hair colour: Brown

Eye colour: Brown

Height: 5'7" (170cm)

Weight: 8st. and 12lb. (56kgs)

Appearance: White, Mediterranean

Skills

Languages: Bilingual in Spanish and English (Spanish

accent); A1 in French.

Dance: Swing and Commercial Dance

Other skills: Model, Qualified Scientist (Biotechnology), Tour

guide, Hiking

Vehicle license: Car driving license

Training: Acting lessons - Jim Cartwright Drama Studio

(Manchester) 2023, Screen acting - ActUpNorth

(Manchester) 2022, On camera training - Acting coach:

David Stejskal 2018; Acting for stage at ANT (Madrid) 2017

Production	Year	Role	Company/Venue	Director
Feature Film				
This is Birmingham	2023	Alina	Kay X Films	Kay Ubhi
Bone Orchard	2022	The Matron	Red Earth Road	Harry Paterson
Floating through life	2021	Millie	Outcast Productions	Scott Peebles
Mission to the moon	2021	Assistant Commander Bit	Mad Jack's Production Shack	John Sidebottom
Short Film				
Mika's Hut	2023	Ginny	Red Earth Road	Harry Paterson
The Interview	2023	Senorita Mananka	MAP48.8-53two	Kelsey Knox
Squeak	2022	Medium	MAP48.7-52two	Kenneth James
Attached	2021	Ms Roberts	Ghazanfar Creative	James Ghazanfar
Faux Pas	2021	Claudine	Horace Chan	Horace Chan
London Calling	2021	Yolanda	Inheritance Media	Aindriu Green
Private Island	2021	Maria	Linear North Films	Simon Ashton
The Cliff	2021	Sofia	Delcreth Productions	Pedro Rivera
Amila	2020	Sarah	A square Creative Lab	Annand Code Breaker
Stage				
The Bubblegum Institute	2023	Sofia	Reload Theatre	Michelle Parker
Jeepers	2023	Lena	Reload Theatre	Orline Riley
Everybody's Gonna Die	2023	TWO	OffCut	Adam Cachia
Caught out	2023	Billie	Reload Theatre	Orline Riley
Honesty	2022	Elizabeth	Manchester ADP	Caroline Heywood
Commercials				
Transport for Greater Manchester	2022	Friend	Anattic	Tami Doncic
The Pizza Company	2022	Female lead 1	Fearless Advertising	Stuart Clarke
SALT Dating app	2022	Lead	UGC	Matthew Townend
IELTS Examination	2020	Spanish student	Study English in Australia	Samuel Eaton